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it 77 155 Ts - -40 - 85 C
THRE Top - -20 - 70 C
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NS E S Ac TL=15~35C CW | An-3 An | An+3 nm
H o oh & PO CW 10 - - mW
% ¥ (3dB full width) LW CW . 2 . MHZ
WA L SMSR CW 35 40 - dB
tEEE ISO |TC=0"Cto70° C| 30 - - dB
WK EH (EOL) AL Tested over25-year - - +0.1 nm
HKERERMES Z% | AA/T € TAE B3 - 0.1 - nm/C
WK RMES R | AL/ & TAE L35 - 0.01 - nm/mA

wAFH (25" CHRAZRE

1] 2, Ith CW i 10 30 mA
R & 1 CW 5mW 005 | 008 | 02 | mW/mA

T AE 3 lop PO= 10 mW (CW) - 100 - mA
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WL IE 1 R VLF PO= 10 mW (CW) 1.2 2 \%
WOt R VLRM - - 2 \%
WOL# TAEEE TL - 15 - 35 C
A R e e S VRMON - 3 5 10 V
M A5 IRMON | PO=10mW (CW) | 0.01 0.7 2 mA
A5 B ¥ O D IF=0,VRMON =5V 0.01 0.1 A
AN ZIN - 25 Q
g v, P AL ITC - 10 - 100 A
P TH P4 RTH TL=25" C 9.5 - 10.5 KQ
1 A 25 B I, ITEC | TL=25°C;TC="70C 0.6 2 A
il o 25 R VTEC | TL=25%C;TC =70C 1.3 3.5 \%
g BB - - - 100 C
#: An=1270nm. 1290nm. 1310nm. 1330nm. 1350nm. 1370nm. 1390nm. 1410nm.
1430nm. 1450nm. 1470nm. 1490nm. 1510nm. 1530nm. 1550nm. 1570nm. 1590nm.
1610nm
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144 % | CWDM#K K | 6mW WhEa | BEA 250um#R4F | SC/UPC

#%DFB | 1270~1610 | 8mW THwREE | RmAGAT 900um%E% | SC/APC

Gt DWDM ITU | 10mW FC/UPC
WK 20mW FC/APC
[ [ [ A

Tk K

1270nm 1290 nm 1310 nm 1330 nm 1350 nm

1370 nm 1390 nm 1410 nm 1430 nm 1450 nm

1470 nm 1490 nm 1510 nm 1530 nm 1550 nm

1570 nm 1590 nm 1610 nm




